Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Marriott - (431075) - Cardiff Masters - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.69
1:20.08
1:20.11
1:20.31
1:21.66
1:22.58
1:23.92
1:24.04
1:28.23
1:31.16
1:34.18
1:43.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.66
1:22.58
1:20.31
1:19.69
1:20.08
1:20.11
1:23.92
1:24.04
1:28.23
1:31.16

1:34.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
513
513
509
484
468
446
444
384
348

235

WA Pts

484
468
509
521
513
513
446
444
384
348
315

Round

I I T I I =

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I

Date

04/05/14
04/05/14
02/03/14
25/05/14
11/07/15
18/10/14
14/12/13
23/02/13
05/03/11
08/01/11
28/02/10
01/03/09

Date

11/07/15
18/10/14
25/05/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
02/03/14
14/12/13
23/02/13
05/03/11
08/01/11
28/02/10

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

West Midlands Arena League Premier Final
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Leicestershire Champs

Leicestershire County Chmp

Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
West Midlands Arena League Premier Final
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Leicestershire Champs

Venue

Corby

Corby

Corby

Luton

Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Luton

Corby

Corby

Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield

Loughborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Club Swam Under

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Level

1
1

Level

3

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:43.86 235 01/03/09 Leicestershire County Chmp Loughborough Leic Peng 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



