## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hollie Marriott - (431075) - Cardiff Masters - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.69	521	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:20.08	513	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:20.11	513	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:20.31	509	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Leic Peng	1
1:21.66	484	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
1:22.58	468	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
1:23.92	446	F	14/12/13	West Midlands Arena League Premier Final	Coventry	Leic Peng	1
1:24.04	444		23/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:28.23	384		05/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:31.16	348	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1
1:34.18	315		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:43.86	235		01/03/09	Leicestershire County Chmp	Loughborough	Leic Peng	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.66	484	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
1:22.58	468	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
1:20.31	509	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Leic Peng	1
1:19.69	521	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:20.08	513	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:20.11	513	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:23.92	446	F	14/12/13	West Midlands Arena League Premier Final	Coventry	Leic Peng	1
1:24.04	444		23/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:28.23	384		05/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:31.16	348	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1
1:34.18 copyright 2024	315 I		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Page 2 / 2 2

235 01/03/09 Leicestershire County Chmp 1:43.86

Leic Peng Loughborough

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS